$135,000 - 1935 Melrose Street 202, Walla Walla

MLS® #2326522

$135,000

2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 780 sqft
Residential on 0.02 Acres

Walla Walla, Walla Walla, WA

Investor Alert: this is your opportunity to own a
condo in Walla Walla. The location is very
close to shopping; Albertsons, multiple banks,
gas stations, food establishments etc. This
condo could fit a variety of needs; a great
rental as it is now, a low maintenance second
home, or a primary residence. Two bedrooms
and one bathroom in a convenient floorplan.
Enjoy the benefits of the community area
including an outdoor pool. Schedule your
appointment now to view this very clean home.

Built in 1972

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2326522
$135,000
$124,000
$159

2

1

1

780

0.02

1972
Residential
Condominium
Sold

Community Information

Address

1935 Melrose Street 202




Area 933 - Southeast Walla Walla County

Subdivision Walla Walla
City Walla Walla
County Walla Walla
State WA

Zip Code 99362
Amenities

Parking Spaces 1
Parking Off Street

Interior

Interior Features  Cooking-Electric

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
# of Stories 2
Exterior

Exterior Features Stucco

School Information

District Walla Walla

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 216

Cumulative Days on Market 216
Days on Website 112
HOA Fees $230
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



